BULLETIN P-211
I N D U S T R I A L  V A L V E S  L T D .
Flanged Standard Bore Ball Valve
31P/32P Series ANSI Class 150 & 300
1/2" - 8" (DN15 - DN200)
31P Series - ANSI class 150
32P Series - ANSI class 300
Chemical, Petrochemical, Oil and Gas production, Refining, Energy,

Size 1" (10), Antistatic (A), Firesafe (F), Reduce Bore ANSI 150 (31P), C. St Body & Insert (4), S. St 316 Ball & Stem (6), PTFE
Seats (T), Graphite Body Seals (G), ANSI 150 RF Flange (150), Ball with pressure relief hole (P250).
How to order
In accordance with our policy to strive for continuous improvement of the product, we reserve the right to alter the dimensions, technical data and information included in this catalogue when required.
Identification Code
The HABONIM 31P & 32P Ball Valve Identification Code
Diverter ball valve
90° turn
Diverter ball valve
180° turn
Stem seal Ammonia
service
Stem seal for gas
service
Stem seal Neoprene
Ball with Pressure
relief hole
Jacketed valve, No.
Outlets, Type, Size
Control valve seat
Double Block & Bleed
Nace service
Swivel Locking device
LLP Locking device
Threaded Insert
1 2
1 0
SIZE
3 4 5
F
SERVICE
A
6 7 8
3 1 P
SERIES
10 11
BODY
END
44
12 13
BALL
STEM
66
14 15
SEAT
SEAL
GT
17 18 19 20
FLANGE
1 5 0
21 22 . . . 30
SPECIAL APPLICATION
9 16
/
/
G
I
M
R
T
U
V
Expanded
Graphite
Impregnated
Graphite
S. St O-Ring
Reinforced
PTFE 15%
Glass filled
PTFE